The Registrar is responsible for ensuring all Players, Bench Staff, Board Members and other Volunteers are registered with Ringette Ontario (RO). This
involves preparation of the Team Registration Form (TRF) for each team, and ensuring each team has completed and signed the required documents.

Below is a summary of our registration numbers by age division, over the last ten years. (Historical Note: As no teams were formed in the 2020-2021

Waterloo Ringette Association
Registration Report
2023-2024

season due to the Covid-19 pandemic, all players were shown as "Regional" for that season.)

This year we had 16 teams and 250 players. We also registered 68 Bench Staff, 12 On-Ice Volunteers and 14 Board Members with Ringette Ontario.

FUN 1
u7
FUN 2
U9
FUN 3
Uiz
u12
ui4
ui4
ui4
ule6
ul16
u1e6
u19
u19
u19
18+
18+

Provincial
Regional
Provincial
Provincial
Regional
Provincial
Provincial
Regional
Provincial
Provincial
Regional
Provincial

AA

AA

AA

Regional/Shinny

2023-2024| |2022-2023| |2021-2022| |2020-2021| |2019-2020| |2018-2019( |2017-2018| |2016-2017| |2015-2016| |2014-2015
19 10 11 5
30 23 27 25 26 22
13 19 11 17 15 10 16 10 0 12
0 15 13 0 14 22
25 15 18 16 25 13 0 21 25 13
14 16 13 15 27 26 27 28
13 13 14 27 11 10 15 14 14 22
17 16 16 16 17 0
14 14 15 13 13 16 16 14 14
11 16 21 13 11 15 16 15 12
17 17 15 15 15 16
14 16 15 13 15 16 0
14 28 0 17 0 15
17 17 34 17 15 17 16 17 14
18 17 0 0
13 16 43 0 0 0 0 15 0
48 66 56 59 63 65 65 62 62
63 58 44 79 31 46 42 43 41 43
250 274 266 236 291 299 300 298 302 280

The registrar is also responsible for setting up registration packages in RAMP for additional programs which may be offered throughout the season

- such as Summer Ringette, Power Skating Clinics, Goalie Clinics, Skills Clinics and Tryouts for Provincial Teams.

AGM June 12, 2024

Prepared by Janet Lanteigne, Registrar

June 4, 2024




