Waterloo Ringette Association Registration Report 2023-2024

The Registrar is responsible for ensuring all Players, Bench Staff, Board Members and other Volunteers are registered with Ringette Ontario (RO). This involves preparation of the Team Registration Form (TRF) for each team, and ensuring each team has completed and signed the required documents.

Below is a summary of our registration numbers by age division, over the last ten years. (Historical Note: As no teams were formed in the 2020-2021 season due to the Covid-19 pandemic, all players were shown as "Regional" for that season.)

This year we had 16 teams and 250 players. We also registered 68 Bench Staff, 12 On-Ice Volunteers and 14 Board Members with Ringette Ontario.

			2023-2024	2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018	2016-2017	2015-2016	2014-2015
FUN :	1		19	10	11	5						
U7							30	23	27	25	26	22
FUN 2		13	19	11	17	15	10	16	10	0	12	
U9							0	15	13	0	14	22
FUN 3		25	15	18	16	25	13	0	21	25	13	
U12	Provincial	Α		14	16		13	15	27	26	27	28
U12	Regional		13	13	14	27	11	10	15	14	14	22
U14	Provincial	AA					17	16	16	16	17	0
U14	Provincial	Α	14	14	15		13	13	16	16	14	14
U14	Regional		11	16		21	13	11	15	16	15	12
U16	Provincial	AA					17	17	15	15	15	16
U16	Provincial	Α	14	16	15		13	15	16	0	0	0
U16	Regional				14	28	0	17	0	15	0	0
U19	Provincial	AA	17	17	34		17	15	17	16	17	14
U19	Provincial	Α			18		17	0	0	0	0	0
U19	Regional		13	16		43	0	0	0	0	15	0
18+	Provincial		48	66	56		59	63	65	65	62	62
18+	Regional/Sh	inny	63	58	44	79	31	46	42	43	41	43
			250	274	266	236	291	299	300	298	302	280

The registrar is also responsible for setting up registration packages in RAMP for additional programs which may be offered throughout the season - such as Summer Ringette, Power Skating Clinics, Goalie Clinics, Skills Clinics and Tryouts for Provincial Teams.